
ASM ビギナークラス 2015 / 5 / 25 16:45

結果表(合算) Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 119 1 IS-F TNISF 2'06.833 21 129.515
2 125 1 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞS ﾎﾜｲﾄﾛｰﾀｽ 2'06.911 13 0.078 0.078 129.436
3 104 2 ISF-2 TADT 2'08.088 24 1.255 1.177 128.246
4 102 2 RCF TADT 2'11.060 25 4.227 2.972 125.338
5 132 3 WRX STI AH-WRX STI 2'11.385 21 4.552 0.325 125.028
6 138 4 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911GT3 ﾀﾊﾟﾙ911 2'11.471 25 4.638 0.086 124.946
7 109 5 M235i M235@yoshi 2'12.069 26 5.236 0.598 124.380
8 116 6 86 86 2'12.173 25 5.340 0.104 124.283
9 110 7 GOLFⅥGTI 富山中央GOLFⅥ 2'12.251 25 5.418 0.078 124.209

10 111 8 ﾄﾖﾀ 86 NETZ 86 2'12.268 23 5.435 0.017 124.193
11 162 9 BMW MINI COOPER S CLUBMANやんちゃくれR55 2'12.641 19 5.808 0.373 123.844
12 128 10 TTｸｰﾍﾟ やぐぴｰ@TT 2'12.782 25 5.949 0.141 123.713
13 105 11 ｽｰﾊﾟｰｾﾌﾞﾝ ｽｰﾊﾟｰｾﾌﾞﾝ 2'14.291 26 7.458 1.509 122.322
14 113 12 TOYOTA86 富山ﾄﾖﾀTN86Racing 2'14.506 22 7.673 0.215 122.127
15 133 13 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ YSR-FD2ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 2'14.594 24 7.761 0.088 122.047
16 123 14 ﾙｰﾃｼｱ ﾙﾉｰﾙｰﾃｼｱv6 2'14.632 24 7.799 0.038 122.013
17 200 1 ZC32S ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'14.707 11 7.874 0.075 121.945
18 121 15 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ 豆之助 2'14.975 24 8.142 0.268 121.703
19 201 2 TOYOTA86 86 2'15.602 17 8.769 0.627 121.140
20 120 16 LEXUS RC 350 RC350 FSPORT(うさ★かぴ号) 2'15.648 24 8.815 0.046 121.099
21 114 17 BRZ ﾁｰﾑ手賀沼BRZ 2'15.829 25 8.996 0.181 120.937
22 127 18 RX-8 もっちぃぃぃRX-8 2'15.894 25 9.061 0.065 120.880
23 124 19 BRZ ﾌｫﾚｽｽﾊﾞﾙBRZ 2'16.001 23 9.168 0.107 120.784
24 130 20 86 ﾈﾘﾏ86ﾊﾁﾛｸ 2'16.251 15 9.418 0.250 120.563
25 7 21 ｵﾃﾞｯｾｲ OyaG's&XRoad@RB3 2'16.336 18 9.503 0.085 120.488
26 131 22 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ Hiro-JZA80 2'16.479 25 9.646 0.143 120.361
27 101 23 Porsche Paul 911 2'16.996 26 10.163 0.517 119.907
28 107 24 ｱｳﾃﾞｨTT2.0 Team 丸一 TT 2'17.203 24 10.370 0.207 119.726
29 103 25 ISF-1 TADT 2'17.256 15 10.423 0.053 119.680
30 117 26 RX-8 AT Euro8 2'17.601 25 10.768 0.345 119.380
31 112 27 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 青いなめくじｼﾙﾋﾞｱ 2'17.821 26 10.988 0.220 119.189
32 108 28 RX-8 6AT OSD赤RX-8 2'17.914 25 11.081 0.093 119.109
33 163 29 ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ KUNIｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ 2'18.139 16 11.306 0.225 118.915
34 126 30 NSX KN1@NSX 2'18.317 24 11.484 0.178 118.762
35 3 31 ｵﾃﾞｯｾｲ OyaG's RB1 2'18.526 20 11.693 0.209 118.583
36 6 32 ﾕｰﾉｽ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾌﾙﾊｳｽ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'18.810 16 11.977 0.284 118.340
37 118 33 ﾚｶﾞｼｨ ｶﾞﾃﾝ若林 2'18.982 19 12.149 0.172 118.194
38 122 34 BMW640i SHIN1-640i 2'19.566 19 12.733 0.584 117.699
39 137 1 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ996 ｽﾙｶﾞﾎﾟﾙｼｪ996 2'23.285 11 16.452 3.719 114.644
40 99 35 GTR 内海GTR 2'23.553 12 16.720 0.268 114.430
41 106 36 86 MK86 2'24.565 24 17.732 1.012 113.629
42 135 2 ﾄﾖﾀ86 くま86 2'34.326 9 27.493 9.761 106.442
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REVSPEEDオールスタイルミーティング

Fuji　Speedway(4,563m)


